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PIERER MOBILITY AG
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Overview
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Price
27.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.09% (-0.30)

ATO000KTMIO2
PKTM
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

905 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

26.90 EUR (120)
27.40 EUR (120)
27.10 EUR
27.20 EUR
26.60 EUR
27.50 EUR
27.12669 EUR
281

7,622.60

4
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WKN: 41860974
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000KTMI02&ID_NOTATION=201889816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000KTMI02&ID_NOTATION=201889816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d86de910f44a0d0423f213ddd8d383c91147939cab1b7a0a3810a3f6860558cb&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5ab57c64f538a38c&time=1726649454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6240c634e7d8c3ab7437d374b0ddcec90311c3a25e122374426d3f82e1e28875&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5526daa382c997350&time=1726649454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a3b7f5656b2a4755003c415c8f58184e9201307b421b1942494aad505ec498a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fefcd8f3cb77c27f1&time=1726649454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48cbfad74f4eee55e06d1d294c0d8d388808bfe593c80896f50e912d5660ac03&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac99bf1b7896f77b0&time=1726649454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=775f651529aaf2816e5ce502885154673e016aa637fb3fd51d2543d1f6eeb6ef&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ae6a7377cffbf35d&time=1726649454&tool=RSC

PIERER MOBILITY

Details

AG

2024/09/17 10:34:54

Price
27.20 EUR

Difference

o

-1.09% (-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN ATO000KTMIO2
Symbol PKTM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 905 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.90 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 27.40 EUR (120)
Open 27.10 EUR
High 27.20 EUR
Low 26.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.50 EUR
VWAP 27.12669 EUR
Volume (pcs) 281
Trading volume 7,622.60
Number of trades 4
Last size 80
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -39.56% -61.70% -64.70%
Perf (abs.) -18.00 -44.30 -50.40
Beta - - -
Volatility 42.95 37.53 30.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PIERER MOBILITY AG

27.54 EUR (447
27.29 EUR (443
31.76 EUR (634
43.86 EUR (505

25.30 EUR (2024/08/13
71.20 EUR (2023/09/18
25.30 EUR (2024/08/13

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 10:05 27.20 EUR 0.03

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/09/ 10:34 27.20 EUR 0.01
17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:04 26.10 EUR 0.00
17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 10:16 25.35 CHF 0.12
17

Munich 2024/09/ 08:08 27.20 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
53.80 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

49
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201889816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9456329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9456329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174802751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7754

PIERER MOBILITY AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

08:01 26.90 EUR 0.00

17:19 29.25 USD 0.01

09:30 26.50 EUR 0.00

10:25 26.90 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446074478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446074478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401653530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7751

PIERER MOBILITY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

P | E R E R Mobility AGE

Contact Details
PIERER MOBILITY AG

Edisonstrasse 1 - 4600 Wels
Telefon: +43-7242-69402
Fax: +

E-mail: info@pierermobility.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gottfried
Neumeister

Stefan Pierer
Alex Pierer
Florian Kecht
Hubert

Trunkenpolz

Rudolf
Wiesbeck

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josef Blazicek Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Iris Filzwieser Member of Supervisory
Board
Friedrich Member of Supervisory
Roithner Board
Michaela Member of Supervisory
Friepess Board

Rajivnayan Bajaj Member of Supervisory
Board

Srinivasan Member of Supervisory
Ravikumar Board
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